
2023 Fall Schedule for Children’s Choirs 
 

Chimes (Grade 3-5) 4:30-5:15pm Sanctuary (Thursdays) 
Cherub Choir (Age 3-5): 5:15-5:45pm Children’s Choir Room (Thursdays) 

Children’s Choir (Grade 1-6) 5:15-6:00pm Adult Choir Room: Brewer Hall (Thursdays) 

Middle School Handbells (Grade 6-8) 5:00-5:45pm Children’s Choir Room (Sundays) 
 

Thursday, Sept 7 

Thursday, Sept 14 

Sunday, Sept 17 

Thursday, Sept 21 

Sunday, Sept 24 

Thursday, Sept 28 

Sunday, Oct 1 

Thursday, Oct 5 

Sunday, Oct 8 

Thursday, Oct 12 

Sunday, Oct 15 

Thursday, Oct 19 

Sunday, Oct 22 

Sunday, Oct 22 

Thursday, Oct 26 

Sunday, Oct 29 

Sunday, Oct 29 

Thursday, Nov 2 

Sunday, Nov 5 

Thursday, Nov 9 

Sunday, Nov 12 

Sunday, Nov 12 

Thursday, Nov 16 

Sunday, Nov 19 

Thursday, Nov 23 

Sunday, Nov 26 

Thursday, Dec 1 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals (Children and Chimes only) – NO CHERUB REHEARSAL 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHILDREN and CHERUB CHOIR in 9:30 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHIMES in 11:00 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHILDREN in 9:30 SERVICE (Joash) 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals 

MIDDLE SCHOOL HANDBELLS in 11:00 SERVICE, No Evening Rehearsal 

NO REHEARSAL – THANKSGIVING BREAK! 

NO REHEARSAL – THANKSGIVING BREAK! 

Regular Rehearsals  



Sunday, Dec 3 

Sunday, Dec 3 

Thursday, Dec 7 

Sunday, Dec 10 

Sunday, Dec 10 

CHIMES in 11:00 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsal (Handbells) 

Regular Rehearsals – [Combined rehearsal for Glory of Christmas (Children & Cherubs)] 

CHILDREN & CHERUBS at 9:30 FAMILY WORSHIP SERVICE 

THE GLORY OF CHRISTMAS (CHILDREN & CHERUBS, HANDBELLS) – 6pm, call time TBD  

 
 

NO REHEARSAL NOV. 23 or NOV. 26 – THANKSGIVING BREAK 
REHEARSALS BEGIN AGAIN AFTER THE NEW YEAR ON Jan. 11, 2024 and Jan. 14, 2024 

 
On December 10, Children’s Choir, Cherubs, and Middle School Handbells will perform at The Glory of Christmas  

concert, which starts at 6pm. After children are finished singing/playing, they are dismissed. 
 


